
Eurotuna®  netting is made from high tenacity Nylon fibres 
dope dyed (dyed in black during extrusion process).

It is manufactured in Euronete factory with the most advanced 
netting technology.

All Eurotuna®  netting is stabilized in the most advanced heat 
setting machine built in the world for this application.

Ref. Runnage
m/Kg

Breaking
Strength

Kgf
4840/2,5 375  134

4840/3 270 170

4840/4 180 250

4840/4,25 160 282

4840/4,5 140 314

4840/5 105 390

4840/5,5 90 470

4840/5,75 77 560

4840/6 67 650

4840/7 46 760

4840/8 35 1050

4840/10 22 1450
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This data is for guidance purposes only and subject to changes without prior notice.


